CHAMBERS COUNTY, TEXAS OVER-WEIGHT VEHICLE BOND

Bond No
NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
of,
, a corporation duly licensed to do business in the State of ambers County, Texas, State of Texas, in the penal sum of LLARS, to the payment of which well and truly to be made, trators and assigns.
BLIGATION , is such, that the said Principal will make f and for any damages that may be sustained to any County State of Texas by virtue of operation of over-weight vehicles operate in accordance with Section 623.018 of the Texas
nall pay to the County of Chambers, State of Texas, any and as above recited by virtue of the operation of any over-weights bond and ending following them in full force and effect.
upon its giving thirty (30) days notice of this intention of the cancellation shall take effect and served on or sent by Chambers, State of Texas.
ncipal has executed this bond by signing his/her name hereto, is corporate seal to be hereto affixed; and the said Surety has ning his/her name as Attorney-in-Fact.
,
Principal By:

Insurance Company

By: _____ Attorney-in-Fact

(SURETY SEAL)